Solutions
for human

-

Specdtol@

Technical information

P205:

K20:

MgO:

SO3:

Cu-EDTA:

Fe-EDTA:

Mn-EDTA:

Mo:

Zn-EDTA:

Speedfol® Cotton SP

Related Crops

" Speedfol® Cotton SP contains elevated levels of K, Mg and B to maximize
photosynthetic capacity, flower fertility, boll retention (less boll drop), boll
weight and fiber quality (length uniformity, strength). In addition, adequate
potassium levels result in stronger cell walls. Stronger plant cells are less
susceptible to fungal disease attacks, like Stemphylium and Alternaria leaf
spot.

15,0 %
5,0 %
31,0 %
32%
6,7 %
0,500
0,004
0,102
0,020
0,001

0,010

sqmnutrition.com sgqm.com



