





Speedfol® Cotton SP

Related Crops

■ Speedfol® Cotton SP contains elevated levels of K, Mg and B to maximize photosynthetic capacity, flower fertility, boll retention (less boll drop), boll weight and fiber quality (length uniformity, strength). In addition, adequate potassium levels result in stronger cell walls. Stronger plant cells are less susceptible to fungal disease attacks, like Stemphylium and Alternaria leaf spot.

Technical information

N:	15,0 %
P205:	5,0 %
K20:	31,0 %
MgO:	3,2 %
SO3:	6,7 %
B:	0,500
Cu-EDTA:	0,004
Fe-EDTA:	0,102
Mn-EDTA:	0,020
Mo:	0,001
Zn-EDTA:	0,010